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WESTERN
ASSURANCE COMPANY

Incorporated A.D. 1851

Statement as of January 1st, 1913

$2,064,363.51
821.463.78Fire Premiums for 1912 

Marine Premiums for 1912 $2,885,827.29
83.852.81

$2,969,680.10
Interest end Rents

Total Ivccme
$1,065,495.25

431.322.05
57,371.10

359.895.29

Fire Losses ..............
Agents' Commissions
State Taxes.............
General Expenses $1,914,083.69

$640,739.91
94,173.47

8,558.26
86,816.13

Marine Losses...........
Agents' Commissions
State Taxes..............
General Expenses

830,287.77
2.744.371.46
$225,308.64PROFIT FOR 1912

$3,372,408.89Total Aeeete at 31st December, 1912

$56,000,000.00Loeses paid eince organisation, over ■

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
W. R. BROCK. Vice-President 

GEORGE A. MORROW 
AUGUSTUS MYERS 
FREDERIC NICHOLLS 
JAMES KERR OSBORNE 
COL SIR HENRY PELLATT. C.V.O.
B. R. WOOD

HON. GEO. A. COX. President
ROBERT BICKERDIKE. M P 
E W. COX 
D B HANNA 
JOHN HOSKIN. K.C.. LL.D.
ALEX. LAIRD
Z. A. LASH. K.C.. LL.D.

C C. FOSTER.
Secretary.

W. B. MEIKLE,
Manajintf Director.


